
MEN 242.0 RESULTS

Men 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Domenico Bevilacqua St Mary Colgan Panthers 235.0 330.0 0

2 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 241.1 295.0 0

3 AUSTIN BELL Kingman High School 237.0 275.0 0

4 Wyatt Littrell Osage City 239.0 270.0 0

5 Brody Lietz Rossville Bulldawgs 229.7 265.0 0

6 Korbin  Miller Uniontown High School 238.0 255.0 0

7 Jace Brecheisen Lyndon High School 222.0 235.0 0

8 Hunter  Alexander Douglass Bulldogs 226.7 225.0 0

9 KAEL MCBETH Kingman High School 233.0 190.0 0

Men 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Domenico Bevilacqua St Mary Colgan Panthers 235.0 480.0 0

2 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 241.1 450.0 0

3 Brody Lietz Rossville Bulldawgs 229.7 425.0 0

4 AUSTIN BELL Kingman High School 237.0 425.0 0

5 Wyatt Littrell Osage City 239.0 420.0 0

6 Korbin  Miller Uniontown High School 238.0 405.0 0

7 Hunter  Alexander Douglass Bulldogs 226.7 365.0 0

8 KAEL MCBETH Kingman High School 233.0 300.0 0

9 Jace Brecheisen Lyndon High School 222.0 275.0 0

Men 242.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 241.1 305.0 0

2 AUSTIN BELL Kingman High School 237.0 270.0 0

3 Domenico Bevilacqua St Mary Colgan Panthers 235.0 265.0 0

4 Wyatt Littrell Osage City 239.0 265.0 0

5 Brody Lietz Rossville Bulldawgs 229.7 255.0 0

6 KAEL MCBETH Kingman High School 233.0 250.0 0

7 Korbin  Miller Uniontown High School 238.0 235.0 0

8 Hunter  Alexander Douglass Bulldogs 226.7 225.0 0

9 Jace Brecheisen Lyndon High School 222.0 195.0 0

Men 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Domenico Bevilacqua St Mary Colgan Panthers 235.0 1075.0 10

2 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 241.1 1050.0 8

3 AUSTIN BELL Kingman High School 237.0 970.0 6

4 Wyatt Littrell Osage City 239.0 955.0 4

5 Brody Lietz Rossville Bulldawgs 229.7 945.0 2

6 Korbin  Miller Uniontown High School 238.0 895.0 1

7 Hunter  Alexander Douglass Bulldogs 226.7 815.0 0

8 KAEL MCBETH Kingman High School 233.0 740.0 0

9 Jace Brecheisen Lyndon High School 222.0 705.0 0


